
 ACCEPTING BIDS 

Property﻿ specifications:
+/- 1.10 Acres
+/- 4,226 SF
Drive-Thru ATM Leaseback
Zone - Local Commercial - C-1, Stonecrest 

        Overlay Tier 2

For Sale
3141 Turner Hill Road
Stonecrest, GA 30038

Alec Volle
Retail Brokerage
Alec.Volle@jll.com
+1 (678) 226-5032

jll.com Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc. License #: CO508577000

Reuse, Repositioning or Redevelopment Opportunity
Former Bank Branch 



Demographics
Population 

For details on this property and others available nationwide please visit:
 www.BankingCentersForSale.com

Households Median Age Median Household Income
2 MI.
5 MI.
10 MI.

2 MI.
5 MI.
10 MI.

2 MI.
5 MI.
10 MI.

2 MI.
5 MI.
10 MI.

16,464
107,354
436,244

33.1
34.3
37.1

$51,131
$59,061
$65,205

Site Survey

6,987
40,138
156,983


